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2006 27508

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,MIRROR&METER (Ref # 11053) 11053-1431 1
BRACKET,UPP COWLING (Ref # 11053A) 11053-1432

WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154) 39154-0001

PAD,UPP COWLING,CNT (Ref # 39156) 39156-0099

PAD,UPP COWLING,LH&RH (Ref # 39156A) 39156-0100

PAD,UPP COWLING,LH&RH (Ref # 39156B) 39156-0101

PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156C) 39156-0104

PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156D) 39156-0105

PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156E) 39156-0106

PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156F) 39156-0107

TRIM,L=75 (Ref # 53044) 53044-0009

TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044A) 53044-0012

TRIM,L=50 (Ref # 53044B) 53044-1277

COWLING,UPP,CNT,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A) 55028-0041-8)
COWLING,UPP,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028D) 55028-0042-660
COWLING,UPP,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028G) 55028-0043-660

COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028H) 55028-0044
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028I) 55028-0045
COWLING,INNER,CNT (Ref # 55028)) 55028-0049
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001) 56001-0037
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A) 56001-0038
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1909
NUT,CAP,8MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015) 92015-1174
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1386
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015B) 92015-1757
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022) 92022-1521
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-0023
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-101
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1690
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2006 77508
Coing

ITEM NAME

BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153A)
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92160)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)
COWLING,UPP,CNT,BLUE (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,UPP,LH,BLUE (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,LH,G.SILVER (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,UPP,RH,BLUE (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,UPP,RH,G.SILVER (Ref # 55028F)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92151-1530
130L0812
130L0830
92153-0489
92153-1244
92160-1089
92172-0175
92200-0157
92210-0007
55028-0041-10E
55028-0042-10E
55028-0042-474
55028-0043-10E
55028-0043-474
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