

2006 Z750S

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,MIRROR&METER (Ref # 11053)	11053-1431	1
BRACKET,UPP COWLING (Ref # 11053A)	11053-1432	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0001	1
PAD,UPP COWLING,CNT (Ref # 39156)	39156-0099	1
PAD,UPP COWLING,LH&RH (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0100	2
PAD,UPP COWLING,LH&RH (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0101	2
PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0104	1
PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156D)	39156-0105	1
PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156E)	39156-0106	1
PAD,UPP COWLING,SIDE,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156F)	39156-0107	1
TRIM,L=75 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0009	2
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0012	2
TRIM,L=50 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-1277	2
COWLING,UPP,CNT,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0041-8J	1
COWLING,UPP,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0042-660	1
COWLING,UPP,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028G)	55028-0043-660	1
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0044	1
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0045	1
COWLING,INNER,CNT (Ref # 55028J)	55028-0049	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0037	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0038	1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1909	1
NUT,CAP,8MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1174	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1386	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1757	7
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1521	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0023	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1011	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1690	4

2006 Z750S

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1530	3
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130)	130L0812	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130A)	130L0830	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-0489	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1244	8
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92160)	92160-1089	4
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0175	6
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0157	4
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0007	2
COWLING,UPP,CNT,BLUE (Ref # 55028)	55028-0041-10E	1
COWLING,UPP,LH,BLUE (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0042-10E	1
COWLING,UPP,LH,G.SILVER (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0042-474	1
COWLING,UPP,RH,BLUE (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0043-10E	1
COWLING,UPP,RH,G.SILVER (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0043-474	1